
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Devils Lake  (0) at Grand Forks Central  (4)
,  Thursday, February 04, 2016

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Purpur Arena  Time: 7:47PM - 9:27PM
Official Scorer:  Chris Wise  Attendance: 
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Grand Forks Central 
Grant Paranica  Coaches

 Starters
01 Kaleb Johnson    Fr  G
04 Collin Caulfield    Jr  D
23 Noah Cieklinski    Jr  D
08 Cody Aarvig    Sr  F
10 Skylar Belgarde    Sr  F
12 Cameron Olstad    Jr  F

Devils Lake 
Jens Stokke

 Starters
01 Wyatt Ness    Jr  G
05 Matthew Boren    Jr  D
21 Riley Roed    D
04 Landyn Swenson    Sr  F
12 Craig Peterson    So  F
13 Ryyan Reule    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Rakeem Wright    Jr  D
06 Seth Towers    Jr  F
07 Tyrese Murph    Jr  F
09 Boe Bjorge    Jr  F
11 Dakota Green    Sr  D
14 Judd Caulfield    Fr  F
15 Blaise Monette    Jr  D
16 Grant Johnson    Jr  F
17 Nick Lund    Jr  F
18 Tate Steffan    Jr  F
20 Brock Reller    Jr  D
21 Zachary Murphy    So  F
25 Mitchel Idalski    So  F
30 Nicholas Bucklin    So  G

02 Matthew Besse    Fr  D
03 Cole Senkyr    Fr  F
06 Bryce Sebelius    Sr  F
07 Todd Hernandez    Sr  F
08 Kale Miller    Jr  F
10 Jaydon Grafsgaard    Jr  D
11 Brady Johnson    Jr  D
15 Jacob Martin    Jr  F
17 Colton Hartl    Jr  D
18 Cody Wren    Sr  F
19 Blair Martinson    Fr  F
20 Cooper Knoke    Sr  F
22 Alec Miller    Jr  D
30 Reegan Reule    Fr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GFC

DL

 Shots on Goal

GFC

DL

5 2 2

1 0 2

10 10 10

7 9 8

 9

 3

 30

 24

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

GFC

DL

 12 

 6 

 1 

 0 

 8 

 4 

 1 

 0 

 8 

 7 

 2 

 0 

 28 

 17 

 4 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

GFC

DL

 2 4:00 3 3:34  2  0  0 

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

GFC- 01 Kaleb Johnson  

GFC- 30 Nicholas Bucklin  

DL- 01 Wyatt Ness  

DL- 30 Reegan Reule  

3 51:00 6 6 4 4 7 7  17  17

3 51:00 12 11 8 7 8 6  28  24

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Mike Thell

(Ref) Matt Palmiscino

(Ref) Ryan Hills

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  GFC 14 Judd Caulfield   3:56  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

DL 04 Landyn Swenson Tripping (2) 1 3:07

1 3:56 GFC PP 14 Judd Caulfield 08 Cody Aarvig 04 Collin Caulfield

2 3:23 GFC ES 09 Boe Bjorge 14 Judd Caulfield 21 Zachary Murphy

DL 18 Cody Wren Roughing (2) 2 9:00

GFC 07 Tyrese Murph Cross Checking (2) 3 5:12

DL 17 Colton Hartl Slashing (2) 3 8:33

3 9:18 GFC PP 16 Grant Johnson 04 Collin Caulfield

3 9:49 GFC ES 17 Nick Lund 07 Tyrese Murph 16 Grant Johnson

GFC 21 Zachary Murphy Hooking (2) 3 10:57

 End of Game


